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Ambrose A Call State Park Kossuth Algona 641-581-4835 aa_call@dnr.iowa.gov
Backbone State Park Delaware Strawberry Point 563-924-2000 backbone@dnr.iowa.gov
Badger Creek State Recreation Area Madison Van Meter 515-285-4502 walnut_woods@dnr.iowa.gov
Banner Lakes at Summerset State Park Warren Indianola 515-961-7101 summerset@dnr.iowa.gov
Beeds Lake State Park Franklin Hampton 641-456-2047 beeds_lake@dnr.iowa.gov
Bellevue State Park Jackson Bellevue 563-872-4019 bellevue@dnr.iowa.gov
Big Creek State Park Polk Polk City 515-984-6473 big_creek@dnr.iowa.gov
Black Hawk State Park Sac Lake View 712-657-8712 black_hawk@dnr.iowa.gov
Brushy Creek State Recreation Area Webster Lehigh 515-543-8298 brushy_creek@dnr.iowa.gov
Cedar Rock Buchanan Quasqueton 319-934-3572 cedar_rock@dnr.iowa.gov
Clear Lake State Park Cerro Gordo Clear Lake 641-357-4212 clear_lake@dnr.iowa.gov
Dolliver Memorial State Park Webster Lehigh 515-359-2539 dolliver@dnr.iowa.gov
Elinor Bedell State Park Dickinson Spirit Lake 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Elk Rock State Park Marion Knoxville 641-842-6008 elk_rock@dnr.iowa.gov
Emerson Bay State Recreation Area Dickinson Milford 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Fairport Station Recreation Area Muscatin Muscatin 563-283-3197 fairport@dnr.iowa.gov
Fort Atkinson State Preserve Winneshiek Fort Atkinson 563-425-4161 volga_river@dnr.iowa.gov
Fort Defiance State Park Emmet Estherville 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Geode State Park Henry Danville 319-392-4601 geode@dnr.iowa.gov
George Wyth Memorial State Park Black Hawk Waterloo 319-232-5505 george_wyth@dnr.iowa.gov
Green Valley State Park Union Creston 641-782-5131 green_valley@dnr.iowa.gov
Gull Point State Park Dickinson Milford 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Honey Creek State Park Appanoose Moravia 641-724-3739 honey_creek@dnr.iowa.gov
Honey Creek Resort State Park Appanoose Moravia 877-677-3344
Lacey-Keosauqua State Park Van Buren Keosauqua 319-293-3502 lacey_keosauqua@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Ahquabi State Park Warren Indianola 515-961-7101 lake_ahquabi@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Anita State Park Cass Anita 712-762-3564 lake_anita@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Darling State Park Washington Brighton 319-694-2323 lake_darling@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Keomah State Park Mahaska Oskaloosa 641-673-6975 lake_keomah@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Macbride State Park Johnson Solon 319-624-2200 lake_macbride@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake Manawa State Park Pottawattamie Council Bluffs 712-366-0220 lake_manawa@dnr.iowa.gov
Lake of Three Fires State Park Taylor Bedford 712-523-2700 three_fires@dnr.iowa.gov
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Lake Wapello State Park Davis Drakesvlle 641-722-3371 lake_wapello@dnr.iowa.gov
Ledges State Park Boone Boone 515-432-1852 ledges@dnr.iowa.gov
Lewis and Clark State Park Monona Onawa 712-423-2829 lewis_and_clark@dnr.iowa.gov
Lower Gar Access State Recreation Area Dickinson Arnolds Park 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Maquoketa Caves State Park Jackson Maquoketa 563-652-5833 maquoketa@dnr.iowa.gov
Marble Beach State Recreation Area Dickinson Orleans 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
McIntosh Woods State Park Cerro Gorod Ventura 641-829-3847 mcintosh_woods@dnr.iowa.gov
Mines of Spain State Recreation Area & E.B. 
Lyons Nature Center

Dubuque Dubuque 563-556-0620
mines_of_spain@dnr.iowa.gov

Mini-Wakan State Park Dickinson Spirit Lake 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Nine Eagles State Park Decatur Davis City 641-442-2822 nine_eagles@dnr.iowa.gov
Okamanpedan State Park Emmet Dolliver 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Palisades-Kepler State Park Linn Mt. Vernon 319-895-6039 palisades_kepler@dnr.iowa.gov
Pikes Peak State Park Clayton McGregor 563-873-2341 pikes_peak@dnr.iowa.gov
Pikes Point State Park Dickinson Spirit Lake 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Pilot Knob State Park Hancock Forest City 641-581-4835 pilot_knob@dnr.iowa.gov
Pine Lake State Park Hardin Eldora 641-858-5832 pine_lake@dnr.iowa.gov
Pleasant Creek State Recreation Area Linn Palo 319-436-7716 pleasant_creek@dnr.iowa.gov
Prairie Rose State Park Shelby Harlan 712-773-2701 prairie_rose@dnr.iowa.gov
Preparation Canyon State Park Monona Moorhead 712-423-2829 loesshills_forest@dnr.iowa.gov
Red Haw State Park Lucas Chariton 641-774-5632 red_haw@dnr.iowa.gov
Rice Lake State Park Winnebago Lake Mills 641-581-4835 pilot_knob@dnr.iowa.gov
Rock Creek State Park Jasper Kellogg 641-236-3722 rock_creek@dnr.iowa.gov
Shimek Forest-Campground Van Buren/Lee Farmington 319-878-3811 john.byrd@dnr.iowa.gov
Springbrook State Park Guthrie Guthrie Center 641-747-3591 springbrook@dnr.iowa.gov
Stephens Forest – Campground Lucas Chariton 641-774-5632 red_haw@dnr.iowa.gov
Stone State Park Woodbury Sioux City 712-255-4698 stone@dnr.iowa.gov
Templar Park State Recreation Area Dickinson Spirit Lake 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Trappers Bay State Park Dickinson Spirit lake 712-337-3211 gull_point@dnr.iowa.gov
Twin Lakes State Park Calhoun Rockwell City 712-297-3131 black_hawk@dnr.iowa.gov
Union Grove State Park Tama Gladbrook 641-473-2556 union_grove@dnr.iowa.gov
Viking Lake State Park Montgomery Stanton 712-829-2235 viking_lake@dnr.iowa.gov
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Volga River State Recreation Area Fayette Fayette 563-425-4161 volga_river@dnr.iowa.gov
Walnut Woods State Park Polk Des Moines 515-285-4502 walnut_woods@dnr.iowa.gov
Wapsipinicon State Park Jones Anamosa 319-462-2761 wapsipinicon@dnr.iowa.gov
Waubonsie State Park Fremont Sidney 712-382-2786 waubonsie@dnr.iowa.gov
Wildcat Den State Park Muscatine Muscatine 563-263-4337 wildcat_den@dnr.iowa.gov
Wilson Island State Recreation Area Pottawattamie Loveland 712-642-2069 wilson_island@dnr.iowa.gov
Yellow River Forest – campground Allamakee Waukon Junction 563-873-2341 pikes_peak@dnr.iowa.gov
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